
RANGE STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7 STEP 8 STEP 9 STEP 10 STEP 11 Step 12
12 1,299.39 1,364.21 1,429.04 1,493.86 1,558.68 1,623.50 1,688.33 1,753.15 1,817.97 1,882.80 1,947.62 2,012.44
13 1,364.21 1,432.42 1,500.62 1,568.82 1,637.02 1,705.22 1,773.43 1,841.63 1,909.83 1,978.03 2,046.23 2,114.44
14 1,432.42 1,504.00 1,575.58 1,647.16 1,718.74 1,790.32 1,861.91 1,933.49 2,005.07 2,076.65 2,148.23 2,219.81
15 1,504.00 1,579.11 1,654.23 1,729.35 1,804.46 1,879.58 1,954.70 2,029.81 2,104.93 2,180.05 2,255.16 2,330.28
16 1,579.11 1,658.10 1,737.08 1,816.06 1,895.04 1,974.02 2,053.00 2,131.99 2,210.97 2,289.95 2,368.93 2,447.91
17 1,658.10 1,741.10 1,824.10 1,907.10 1,990.10 2,073.10 2,156.10 2,239.10 2,322.10 2,405.10 2,488.10 2,571.10
18 1,741.10 1,828.12 1,915.14 2,002.16 2,089.18 2,176.20 2,263.23 2,350.25 2,437.27 2,524.29 2,611.31 2,698.33
19 1,828.12 1,919.49 2,010.87 2,102.25 2,193.62 2,285.00 2,376.37 2,467.75 2,559.12 2,650.50 2,741.88 2,833.25
20 1,919.49 2,015.51 2,111.53 2,207.55 2,303.57 2,399.59 2,495.61 2,591.63 2,687.65 2,783.67 2,879.69 2,975.71
21 2,015.51 2,116.37 2,217.23 2,318.09 2,418.94 2,519.80 2,620.66 2,721.52 2,822.37 2,923.23 3,024.09 3,124.95
22 2,116.37 2,222.21 2,328.06 2,433.90 2,539.74 2,645.58 2,751.43 2,857.27 2,963.11 3,068.95 3,174.80 3,280.64
23 2,222.21 2,333.37 2,444.52 2,555.67 2,666.82 2,777.97 2,889.12 3,000.28 3,111.43 3,222.58 3,333.73 3,444.88
24 2,333.37 2,449.98 2,566.60 2,683.22 2,799.84 2,916.46 3,033.08 3,149.70 3,266.32 3,382.94 3,499.56 3,616.18
25 2,449.98 2,572.56 2,695.13 2,817.70 2,940.27 3,062.84 3,185.42 3,307.99 3,430.56 3,553.13 3,675.70 3,798.27
26 2,572.56 2,701.24 2,829.92 2,958.61 3,087.29 3,215.98 3,344.66 3,473.34 3,602.03 3,730.71 3,859.40 3,988.08
27 2,701.24 2,836.36 2,971.48 3,106.60 3,241.72 3,376.83 3,511.95 3,647.07 3,782.19 3,917.31 4,052.43 4,187.55
28 2,836.36 2,978.23 3,120.11 3,261.98 3,403.86 3,545.74 3,687.61 3,829.49 3,971.36 4,113.24 4,255.11 4,396.99
29 2,978.23 3,127.18 3,276.13 3,425.08 3,574.03 3,722.98 3,871.93 4,020.88 4,169.83 4,318.78 4,467.73 4,616.68
30 3,127.18 3,283.54 3,439.89 3,596.24 3,752.60 3,908.95 4,065.30 4,221.66 4,378.01 4,534.36 4,690.72 4,847.07
31 3,283.54 3,447.77 3,612.00 3,776.24 3,940.47 4,104.70 4,268.93 4,433.17 4,597.40 4,761.63 4,925.86 5,090.10
32 3,447.77 3,620.21 3,792.65 3,965.08 4,137.52 4,309.96 4,482.40 4,654.83 4,827.27 4,999.71 5,172.15 5,344.59
33 3,620.21 3,801.17 3,982.13 4,163.09 4,344.05 4,525.01 4,705.98 4,886.94 5,067.90 5,248.86 5,429.82 5,610.78
34 3,801.17 3,991.30 4,181.43 4,371.56 4,561.69 4,751.82 4,941.95 5,132.08 5,322.21 5,512.34 5,702.47 5,892.60
35 3,991.30 4,190.86 4,390.43 4,590.00 4,789.56 4,989.13 5,188.69 5,388.26 5,587.83 5,787.39 5,986.96 6,186.52

RANGE STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4 STEP 5 STEP 6 STEP 7 STEP 8 STEP 9 STEP 10 STEP 11 Step 12
12 1,318.88 1,384.68 1,450.47 1,516.27 1,582.06 1,647.86 1,713.65 1,779.45 1,845.24 1,911.04 1,976.83 2,042.63
13 1,384.68 1,453.90 1,523.13 1,592.35 1,661.58 1,730.80 1,800.03 1,869.25 1,938.48 2,007.70 2,076.93 2,146.15
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14 1,453.90 1,526.56 1,599.21 1,671.87 1,744.52 1,817.18 1,889.83 1,962.49 2,035.15 2,107.80 2,180.46 2,253.11
15 1,526.56 1,602.80 1,679.04 1,755.29 1,831.53 1,907.77 1,984.02 2,060.26 2,136.50 2,212.75 2,288.99 2,365.23
16 1,602.80 1,682.97 1,763.13 1,843.30 1,923.47 2,003.63 2,083.80 2,163.97 2,244.13 2,324.30 2,404.47 2,484.63
17 1,682.97 1,767.21 1,851.46 1,935.70 2,019.95 2,104.20 2,188.44 2,272.69 2,356.93 2,441.18 2,525.42 2,609.67
18 1,767.21 1,855.54 1,943.87 2,032.19 2,120.52 2,208.85 2,297.17 2,385.50 2,473.83 2,562.15 2,650.48 2,738.81
19 1,855.54 1,948.29 2,041.03 2,133.78 2,226.53 2,319.27 2,412.02 2,504.76 2,597.51 2,690.26 2,783.00 2,875.75
20 1,948.29 2,045.75 2,143.21 2,240.67 2,338.13 2,435.59 2,533.05 2,630.51 2,727.97 2,825.43 2,922.89 3,020.35
21 2,045.75 2,148.12 2,250.49 2,352.86 2,455.23 2,557.60 2,659.97 2,762.34 2,864.71 2,967.08 3,069.45 3,171.82
22 2,148.12 2,255.55 2,362.98 2,470.41 2,577.84 2,685.27 2,792.70 2,900.13 3,007.56 3,114.99 3,222.42 3,329.85
23 2,255.55 2,368.37 2,481.19 2,594.00 2,706.82 2,819.64 2,932.46 3,045.28 3,158.10 3,270.92 3,383.74 3,496.56
24 2,368.37 2,486.73 2,605.10 2,723.47 2,841.84 2,960.21 3,078.58 3,196.95 3,315.31 3,433.68 3,552.05 3,670.42
25 2,486.73 2,611.14 2,735.56 2,859.97 2,984.38 3,108.79 3,233.20 3,357.61 3,482.02 3,606.43 3,730.84 3,855.25
26 2,611.14 2,741.76 2,872.37 3,002.99 3,133.60 3,264.22 3,394.83 3,525.44 3,656.06 3,786.67 3,917.29 4,047.90
27 2,741.76 2,878.90 3,016.05 3,153.20 3,290.34 3,427.49 3,564.63 3,701.78 3,838.92 3,976.07 4,113.21 4,250.36
28 2,878.90 3,022.91 3,166.91 3,310.91 3,454.92 3,598.92 3,742.92 3,886.93 4,030.93 4,174.93 4,318.94 4,462.94
29 3,022.91 3,174.09 3,325.28 3,476.46 3,627.64 3,778.83 3,930.01 4,081.19 4,232.38 4,383.56 4,534.75 4,685.93
30 3,174.09 3,332.79 3,491.49 3,650.19 3,808.89 3,967.58 4,126.28 4,284.98 4,443.68 4,602.38 4,761.08 4,919.78
31 3,332.79 3,499.49 3,666.18 3,832.88 3,999.57 4,166.27 4,332.97 4,499.66 4,666.36 4,833.06 4,999.75 5,166.45
32 3,499.49 3,674.51 3,849.54 4,024.56 4,199.58 4,374.61 4,549.63 4,724.66 4,899.68 5,074.71 5,249.73 5,424.75
33 3,674.51 3,858.19 4,041.86 4,225.54 4,409.21 4,592.89 4,776.57 4,960.24 5,143.92 5,327.59 5,511.27 5,694.94
34 3,858.19 4,051.17 4,244.15 4,437.13 4,630.11 4,823.10 5,016.08 5,209.06 5,402.04 5,595.03 5,788.01 5,980.99
35 4,051.17 4,253.73 4,456.29 4,658.85 4,861.41 5,063.96 5,266.52 5,469.08 5,671.64 5,874.20 6,076.76 6,279.32
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